Brunswick Training (000)000-0000

Wed, 7:05:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

308 - Kyrenia Trios S League Team Standings

Week # 12 - 19-Sep-18  7:05:00PM

ID Team Name Won Loss
1 8 NEXXXT 32 12
2 5 AIR FORCE FOUR 30.5 13.5
3 4 LS 247 27 17
4 2 CHRI-AA-OU 27 17
5 3 FKIOLARIES 26 18
6 1 PAOK KYTHREAS 21.5 22.5
7 7 STRANGERS 10 34
8 6 XANAKANETO AN MPOREI 2 42
9 9 * 0 0
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total
1 549 526 583 1658
8 600 564 560 1724
7 534 515 519 1568
3 543 620 553 1716

Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men

300
287
285
285
278

Alain Husard

Yiannos Fasouliotis
Christos Theocharides
Andreas Efstratiou
Alexandros G. Alexandrou

Most Improved - Men

79

7.54
7.29
4.73
4.65

Yiannos Fasouliotis
Andreas Efstratiou
Christos Constantinou
Thasos Kyratzis
Giannis Theophanous

High Game Scratch - Women

High Series Scratch - Men

771
768
742
731
712

Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Pampos Georgiades

Alain Husard

Andreas Efstratiou

Marios Antoniou

High Series Scratch - Women

Unasgn

Won
2.5

SO OO O OO OO

Pins

19429
19797
19665
18596
19321
18192
17575
14638

High Average - Men

213.26
209.91
205.71
201.17
199.87

Andreas Efstratiou
Akis Faidonos
Marios Antoniou
Stavros Stavrou

668
754
754
678
743
673
639
567

Team

wn
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Christos Constantinou

High Average - Women

Team HC: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch

Results - Week 11 of 1 (14)

Sanction Number:

HSS
1901
1961
1987
1944
1888
1773
1753
1525

483
624
535
467

Won
32

30.5
27
27
26

215
10

526
701
491
446

Loss
12

13.5
17
17
18

225
34
42

605
548
548
379

=
=3
173

Unasgn

S OO OO OO OO

Total
1614
1873
1574
1292

Won
1.5

£



185 Thekla Lefkati

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

754 AIR FORCE FOUR

754 LS 247

743 FKIOLARIES

678 CHRI-AA-OU

673 PAOK KYTHREAS

Last Week Highs
***lst***

275 Yiannos Fasouliotis

710 Akis Faidonos

89 Yiannos Fasouliotis

101 Thekla Lefkati

275 Thekla Lefkati

701 LS 247

1873 LS 247

Bowler Statistics
Andreas Efstratiou
Xenios Evaggelou
Akis Faidonos

Marios Antoniou
Stavros Stavrou
Demetris Kastori
Christos Constantinou
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Christos Theocharides
Grigoris Cotzapashis
Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Thasos Kyratzis
Evdokimos Ioannides
Andreas Papatheodoulou
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Pantelis Georgiades
Pampos Georgiades
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Fanos Theofanous
Stelios Vardas

Alain Husard

443 Thekla Lefkati

High Series Scratch
1987
1961
1944
1901
1888

110.48

LS 247

AIR FORCE FOUR
CHRI-AA-OU
NEXXXT
FKIOLARIES

High Game Scratch - Men

High Series Scratch - Men

Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women

Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series
LW 1 2 3

11 240 263 204
11 (150) (150) (150)
11 252 265 193
11 146 193

11 177 200 187
11 153 174
11 215 215 218
11 184 156 194
11 216 218 133
11 158 161 193
11 177 237
11 153 207 199
11 210 200 204
11 208 149 155
11 231 232 220
11 157 157 210
11 214 275 162
11 234 215 219
11 171 163 194

Thekla Lefkati

265
707
58

620

1724

Series
707
450
710
339
564
327
648
534

0
567
512
414
559

0
614
512
683
524
651

0
668
528

***an***

Akis Faidonos
Andreas Efstratiou
Akis Faidonos

FKIOLARIES
NEXXXT

Hdcp

(== - = = = e e == e e e - == e el e e e e

HGH
285
262
276
256
258
300
251
242
285
264
278
276
255
256
230
277
243
275
287
244
234
300

HSH

731
699
710
712
680
770
669
656
701
675
771
702
678
620
630
659
683
768
699
631
668
742

Pins
5758
3800
6927
5760
6035
3813
5996
5131
5125
6482
6479
5093
6423
3666
5748
5147
6288
6283
6259
2251
4307
5391

Gms

27
18
33
28
30
19

26
26
33

26
33
19
30
27
33
33

12
23
29

Avg
213
211
209
205
201
200
199
197
197
196
196
195
194
192
191
190
190
190
189
187
187
185



Costas Christou

Giannis Theophanous
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
Giorgos Hadjimichael

Andreas Frantzis

Thekla Lefkati

Xenios Papasofroniou

Maria Gavriel

p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule

Lane
19-Sep-18
26-Sep-18

19-Sep-18 7:48:08PM

11
11
11
11
11
11

(150)
137
128

(150)

(150)
78

I8

(150)
153
(150)
(150)
(150)
96

Kyrenia Trios Summer 2018

450
451
432
450
450
275

Series

SO OO OO OO

215
273
229
231
169
185
212

HGH

595
666
570
583
435
443
590

HSH

Page 1/1

3870
5171
2032
4382
2710
3646
1540

Pins

22
30
12
26
21
33

Gms

175
172
169
168
129
110



